
Intro Test A

 (C) Likens, 

MARSCHTRITTCINDY RUSHBROOK 74.688% 1119.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023340

KSD Playing PossumMEGHAN CONNOLLY 72.188% 1115.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023424

FranciscaSusan MacPhee 65.000% 2104.0Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023303

CricketSue Mills 65.000% 2104.0Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023418

Murphys Irish StoutColleen Navarre 64.688% 3103.5OpenUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023416

EnvieAmy McKeighan 64.688% 3103.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023319

BabetteLyndsey Burke 64.688% 3103.5USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023321

Ashara DayneKelly Beck 61.563% 498.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023315

Trademark TroublemakerBrittany weber 59.688% 495.5OpenUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023344

SalemMorgan Smolinski 59.375% 595.0Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023335

Proposing RomanceKatherine Syrylo 58.750% 594.0Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023336

MaxAlex Cox 58.750% 694.0USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023312

Miss OpinionatedSophia Ogle 48.750% 678.0JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023322

Intro Test B

 (C) Likens, 

EnvieAmy McKeighan 70.000% 1112.0Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023319

MARSCHTRITTCINDY RUSHBROOK 69.688% 1111.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023340

FinneganEmmeline Wachter 69.688% 1111.5USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023310

KSD Playing PossumMEGHAN CONNOLLY 67.500% 2108.0Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023424

Murphys Irish StoutColleen Navarre 66.875% 2107.0OpenUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023416

DGS IndyvidualPatricia Watkins 66.563% 2106.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023430

CricketSue Mills 65.313% 3104.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023418

Chewbacca SableLeslie Kot 64.063% 3102.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023304

BabetteLyndsey Burke 61.563% 398.5USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023321

Ashara DayneKelly Beck 61.563% 498.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023315

Proposing RomanceKatherine Syrylo 61.250% 498.0Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023336

FranciscaSusan MacPhee 60.313% 496.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023303

Roman VCynthia DeRousie 59.063% 594.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023339

Trademark TroublemakerBrittany weber 59.063% 594.5OpenUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023344

Miss OpinionatedSophia Ogle 56.875% 591.0JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023322

MaxMichele Burton 56.563% 690.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023434

Intro Test C

 (C) Likens, 

KSD Playing PossumMEGHAN CONNOLLY 67.750% 1135.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023424

FinneganEmmeline Wachter 67.500% 2135.0USDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023310

BabetteLyndsey Burke 64.250% 3128.5USDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023321

Murphys Irish StoutColleen Navarre 63.500% 4127.0OpenUSDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023416

Keep It ShortMichele Burton 61.500% 5123.0Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023448

Chewbacca SableLeslie Kot 61.500% 5123.0Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023304

Roman VCynthia DeRousie 58.000% 6116.0Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023339
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DGS IndyvidualPatricia Watkins 56.000%112.0Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023430

Training Test 1 - Novice

 (C) Bryant, 

BALLYMURPHY PAULIEMANETTE KAUFMAN 64.231% 1167.0USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023325

Chewbacca SableLeslie Kot 60.577% 2157.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023304

KeeganStephanie Hadley 59.423% 3154.5JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023330

A Dapple A DayMarije Kramer 54.038% 4140.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023332

AxelGillian Gray 49.423% 5128.5JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023316

Training Test 2 - Novice

 (C) Bryant, 

BALLYMURPHY PAULIEMANETTE KAUFMAN 68.966% 1200.0USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023325

MARSCHTRITTLaura VanRiper 67.931% 2197.0USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023342

KeeganStephanie Hadley 60.690% 3176.0JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023330

A Dapple A DayMarije Kramer 55.172% 4160.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023332

AxelGillian Gray 53.793% 5156.0JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023316

Training Test 3 - Novice

 (C) Bryant, 

BALLYMURPHY PAULIEMANETTE KAUFMAN 66.200% 1165.5USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023325

KeeganStephanie Hadley 58.800% 2147.0JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023330

AxelGillian Gray 53.200% 3133.0JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023316

Training Test 1 -JR/YR

 (C) Likens, 

VikingDaphne Rasegan 74.038% 1192.5JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023425

Lucky Sevens TrademarkSarah Bush 61.154% 2159.0JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023345

Training Test 1 - Adult Amateur/Open

 (C) Bryant, 

Youre My Boy BluePaula Kotowski 66.538% 1173.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023346

Trust My Lady LarkCynthia Andro 63.846% 2166.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023320

Blackbest Nordick ZombieDorothee Kurian 62.500% 3162.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023152

DAZZLING STARChristy Wicke 61.346% 4159.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023324

Rhapsodys Sun KingAmber Bryan 59.231% 5154.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023334

SCS SIERRA GOLDMANETTE KAUFMAN 58.462% 6152.0USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023326

Its a SecretSandra Azzopardi 57.500%149.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023327

BabetteLyndsey Burke 56.923%148.0USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023321

Windwalkers PlaygirlShannon Lester-Pelham 55.769%145.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023328

BleuEmily Roat 53.077%138.0OpenUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023313

Training Test 2 -JR/YR

 (C) Likens, 

Jm Yukon JackSaara Ashtiani 63.276% 1183.5JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023329

Lucky Sevens TrademarkSarah Bush 60.517% 2175.5JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023345
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Training Test 2 - Adult Amateur/Open

 (C) Bryant, 

Youre My Boy BluePaula Kotowski 70.000% 1203.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023346

Its a SecretSandra Azzopardi 61.207% 2177.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023327

SCS SIERRA GOLDMANETTE KAUFMAN 58.979% 3171.0USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023326

DAZZLING STARChristy Wicke 58.621% 4170.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023324

Rhapsodys Sun KingAmber Bryan 58.448% 5169.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023334

Training Test 3 -JR/YR

 (C) Likens, 

VikingDaphne Rasegan 73.200% 1183.0JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023425

Jm Yukon JackSaara Ashtiani 62.800% 2157.0JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023329

Training Test 3 - Adult Amateur/Open

 (C) Bryant, 

Trust My Lady LarkCynthia Andro 63.600% 1159.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023320

Youre My Boy BluePaula Kotowski 60.000% 2150.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023346

ArmaniPam Catlin 59.600% 3149.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023311

SCS SIERRA GOLDMANETTE KAUFMAN 58.000% 4145.0USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023326

DAZZLING STARChristy Wicke 54.400% 5136.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023324

First Level Test 1

 (C) Bryant, 

CupidHeidi Shade 70.741% 1191.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023318

SCARLET ROSELaura VanRiper 64.444% 2174.0USEF First Level, Test 1 2023341

Eternally HopefulJennifer Dietzel 54.630% 3147.5USEF First Level, Test 1 2023338

ArmaniPam Catlin 50.741% 4137.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023311

BleuEmily Roat 44.644% 5120.5OpenUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023313

First Level Test 2

 (C) Bryant, 

CupidHeidi Shade 67.273% 1222.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023318

SCARLET ROSELaura VanRiper 66.212% 2218.5USEF First Level, Test 2 2023341

CristalBarbara Martin 61.667% 3203.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023314

Eternally HopefulJennifer Dietzel 53.030% 4175.0USEF First Level, Test 2 2023338

First Level Test 3

 (C) Bryant, 

DeLuxe EditionAlison MacGillivray 70.833% 1255.0USEF First Level, Test 3 2023337

Second Level Test 1

 (C) Bryant, 

DeLuxe EditionAlison MacGillivray 68.000% 1238.0USEF Second Level, Test 1 2023337

CCS MORWENRobyn Rizzo 59.571% 2208.5Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023331

Maximus MalinShannon Dempich 59.429% 3208.0Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023426
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Second Level Test 3

 (C) Likens, 

Maximus MalinShannon Dempich 59.524%250.0Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 3 2023426

Eventing Test of Choice

 (C) Likens, 

Blackbest Nordick ZombieDorothee Kurian 69.000% 1103.5Adult AmateurUSEA Eventing, Starter Test 2022152

Windwalkers PlaygirlShannon Lester-Pelham 58.824% 2100.0Adult AmateurUSEA Eventing, Beginner Novice Test A 2022328

Dressage Equitation

 (C) Likens, 

Mikey can do itPamela Bauer 79.000% 17.9USEF Dressage Seat Equitation171

Miss OpinionatedAlex Cox 69.000% 26.9USEF Dressage Seat Equitation348

Suitable to become a dressage horse

 (C) Likens, 

Mikey can do itPamela Bauer 76.000% 176.0USDF DSH Prospects Under-Saddle 2023171

Miss OpinionatedAlex Cox 68.000% 268.0USDF DSH Prospects Under-Saddle 2023348

Test of Choice

 (C) Likens, 

HavikAmanda Tomlin 63.919% 1236.5Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 1 2023333

HavikAmanda Tomlin 63.649% 2235.5Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 1 2023333

Western Dressage Basic Test 1

 (C) Likens, 

HesagrandslamSteve Verhoff 74.450% 1193.6Adult AmateurWDAA Basic Level Test 1 2022323

Western Dressage Basic Test 3

 (C) Likens, 

HesagrandslamSteve Verhoff 71.087% 1163.5Adult AmateurWDAA Basic Level Test 3 2022323
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